		Datenblatt-Suchmaschine für elektronische Bauteile
    		   German  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

PACKAGING: Bulk
* For RoHS compatible switches contact customer service.
How To Order
Complete part numbers for OS Series Slide Switches are shown on pages J–36 through J–42.
Materials
BASE: Phenolic resin.
ACTUATOR: POM, black.
HOUSING PLATE: SPCC Sn plated.
MOVABLE CONTACT: Copper alloy, silver plated or gold.
STATIONARY CONTACTS: Brass, silver plated.
TERMINALS: Brass, silver plated (Gold plate - Contact
customer service).
TERMINAL SEAL: None.
NOTE: For the latest information regarding RoHS compliance, please
go to: www.ittcannon.com/rohs.
NOTE: Specifications and materials listed above are for switches with standard options.
For information on specific and custom switches, consult Customer Service Center.
SCHEMATIC
SP3T
1-2
2-3
2-4
CONN. TERMINALS
ON
ON
ON
OS103011MS8QP1
(Non-specified)
SWITCH FUNCTION
POS. 1
POS. 2
POS. 3
PART NUMBER
SCHEMATIC
SPDT
1-2
2-3
CONN. TERMINALS
ON
ON
OS102011MS2QS1
(Shorting)
ON
ON
OS102011MS2QN1
(Non-shorting)
SWITCH FUNCTION
POS. 1
POS. 2
PART NUMBER
OS102011MS2QN1
SPDT
OS103011MS8QP1
SP3T
CONTACT RATING: 0.1A @ 12 VDC
CONTACT RATING: 0.1A @ 12 VDC
	Ähnliche Teilenummer - OS102011MS2QN1
	Hersteller	Teilenummer	Datenblatt	Bauteilbeschribung
C&K Components
OS102011MS2QN1
669Kb / 7P	   Miniature Slide Switches
OS102011MS2QN1
1Mb / 8P	   Miniature Slide Switches
15 Mar 22
OS102011MS2QN1C
669Kb / 7P	   Miniature Slide Switches
OS102011MS2QN1C
1Mb / 8P	   Miniature Slide Switches
15 Mar 22
More results